
07-19-23 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Craig Ochoa KDC Inc. cochoa@kdcinc.com 
Charles McGaughy Schneider Electric charles.mcgaughy@se.com
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.org 
Jeremy Yon Current Jeremy.Yon@currentlighting.com 
John Busch Leviton jbusch@leviton.com
Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy jon.zelinsky@prasinoenergy.com 
Kelly Seeger Signify kelly.seeger@signify.com
Tanya Hernandez Acuity Brands tanya.hernandez@acuitybrands.com 
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com 
Guests
Dorene Maniccia Independent dorene.maniccia@gmail.com

Stacey Hobart
California Market Transformation 
Administor shobart@calmta.org 


